Championnats VS Hiver 2025
St-Maurice, 29.11.2025

Epreuve 26 Dames, 50m Dos Cat. générale
29.11.2025 - 14:55 Liste des séries
AN
Série 1de 12
1 DUCAU, Juliette 16  CeNaMo NT
2 SPILLER, Clara 17 St-Maurice Natation NT
3 COPPOLA, Mia 19  CeNaMo NT
4 JANSEN, Julie 17 CeNaMo NT
5 DE ALMEIDA SILVA, Beatriz 16  CeNaMo NT
Série 2 de 12
1 GONZAGA, Chloé 13 CN Sion 2:30.00
2 FORMAZ, Thais 17 Martigny-Natation 1:27.00
3 KANSAYE, Malia 15  Martigny-Natation 1:21.23
4 SOARES AFONSO, Alice 16  Martigny-Natation 1:23.00
5 THEODOLOZ, Elsa 13 CN Sion 2:30.00
Série 3de 12
1 BARTHOLOMEW, Emily Joy 18  Martigny-Natation 1:21.00
2 CUENOT, Leonie 19 Cns 1:20.00
3 MAYENCOURT, Alice Marie Claire 19  Martigny-Natation 1:14.00
4 DALMAI, Myla 16 Martigny-Natation 1:17.00
5 CARLONI, Liv 17 Cns 1:20.00
Série 4 de 12
1 OLIVEIRA, Katherine 15  Martigny-Natation 1:12.00
2 METRAILLER, Agnés 17 Cns 1:07.98
3 DE RAVEL, Lisa 12 Martigny-Natation 1:07.00
4 GUZDA, Jessica 16 Martigny-Natation 1:07.00
5 HUBER, Irina 15  CN Sion 1:11.08
Série 5 de 12
1 PIFFERO, Rose Marie 15 Cns 1:05.72
2 EGGEL, Eva 17 Cns 1:04.48
3 REY, Thais 16 Cns 1:00.13
4 CEBANU, Sofia Maria 16 Cns 1:02.06
5 BISLIMI, Anila 15 CN Sion 1:04.58
Série 6 de 12
1 VALLAT, Jade 15  CeNaMo 1:00.00
2 MAYORAZ, Elya 13 Cns 54.44
3 OSTURK, Defne 15  CeNaMo 52.12
4 ORDWAY, Abigail 15  Martigny-Natation 52.56
5 ALVAREZ SOLIS, Gayaneh 15  CeNaMo 1:00.00
Série 7 de 12
1 ROCHER, Margot 12 CeNaMo 51.08
2 REY, Mila Adéle 14 Cns 50.66
3 HERESCU, Bianca 11 Cns 50.32
4 JORDAN, Valentina 16 ow88 50.42
5 SINGY, Clémence 10 Cns 51.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to St. Maurice-Natation

30.11.2025 10:02 - Page 1



Championnats VS Hiver 2025
St-Maurice, 29.11.2025

Epreuve 26, Dames, 50m Dos

Série 8 de 12

1 COCEL, Alisia
2 BADER, Odile
3 COCEL, Lavin
4 COCEL, Melisa
5 GANDULLA, Lila

Série 9 de 12

1 COCEL, Leyla

2 SPANO, Kyra

3 TAVARES DA MOURA, Shonda
4 BURNIER, Shirine

5 MARTIN, Alyss

Série 10 de 12

1 SANTIAGO, Lara
2 RIMET, Lena

3 CARRON, Leelou
4 MASSIMO, Alessia
5 ZURKIRCHEN, Lea

Série 11 de 12

1 CHERIF, June

2 JORDAN, Lorena

3 WALKER, Lorena

4 PATRICIO MAGRINHO, Lara
5 PITTELOUD, Eryn

Série 12 de 12

1 SANTIAGO, Emma
2 HENZEN, Livia

3 KLUSER, Elin

4 JAQUERQOD, Aurore
5 DUBUIS, Kessy

15
13
13
13
09

13
10
13
14
09

13
14
11
11
12

11
14
10
10
13

10
12
07
12
11

CeNaMo
CeNaMo
CeNaMo
CeNaMo
CeNaMo

CeNaMo
Martigny-Natation
CeNaMo
CeNaMo

Cns

CeNaMo
St-Maurice Natation
Martigny-Natation
Martigny-Natation
Aguaclub Steg

CeNaMo

ow88

Cns
Martigny-Natation
Cns

CeNaMo
Aqguaclub Steg
ow88
CeNaMo

CN Sion

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
45.98
45.23
45.43
48.07

45.00
43.89
41.04
42.01
44.31

40.14
39.77
36.86
38.51
40.09

35.00
33.60
29.16
32.94
34.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to St. Maurice-Natation

30.11.2025 10:02 - Page 2



