

Championnats VS Hiver 2025
St-Maurice, 29.11.2025

Epreuve 26
29.11.2025 - 14:55

Dames, 50m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

AN

Série 1 de 12

1	DUCAU, Juliette	16	CeNaMo	NT
2	SPILLER, Clara	17	St-Maurice Natation	NT
3	COPPOLA, Mia	19	CeNaMo	NT
4	JANSEN, Julie	17	CeNaMo	NT
5	DE ALMEIDA SILVA, Beatriz	16	CeNaMo	NT

Série 2 de 12

1	GONZAGA, Chloé	13	CN Sion	2:30.00
2	FORMAZ, Thaïs	17	Martigny-Natation	1:27.00
3	KANSAYE, Malia	15	Martigny-Natation	1:21.23
4	SOARES AFONSO, Alice	16	Martigny-Natation	1:23.00
5	THÉODOLOZ, Elsa	13	CN Sion	2:30.00

Série 3 de 12

1	BARTHOLOMEW, Emily Joy	18	Martigny-Natation	1:21.00
2	CUENOT, Leonie	19	Cns	1:20.00
3	MAYENCOURT, Alice Marie Claire	19	Martigny-Natation	1:14.00
4	DALMAÏ, Myla	16	Martigny-Natation	1:17.00
5	CARLONI, Liv	17	Cns	1:20.00

Série 4 de 12

1	OLIVEIRA, Katherine	15	Martigny-Natation	1:12.00
2	MÉTRAILLER, Agnès	17	Cns	1:07.98
3	DE RAVEL, Lisa	12	Martigny-Natation	1:07.00
4	GUZDA, Jessica	16	Martigny-Natation	1:07.00
5	HUBER, Irina	15	CN Sion	1:11.08

Série 5 de 12

1	PIFFERO, Rose Marie	15	Cns	1:05.72
2	EGGEL, Eva	17	Cns	1:04.48
3	REY, Thaïs	16	Cns	1:00.13
4	CEBANU, Sofia Maria	16	Cns	1:02.06
5	BISLIMI, Anila	15	CN Sion	1:04.58

Série 6 de 12

1	VALLAT, Jade	15	CeNaMo	1:00.00
2	MAYORAZ, Elya	13	Cns	54.44
3	ÖSTÜRK, Defne	15	CeNaMo	52.12
4	ORDWAY, Abigail	15	Martigny-Natation	52.56
5	ALVAREZ SOLIS, Gayaneh	15	CeNaMo	1:00.00

Série 7 de 12

1	ROCHER, Margot	12	CeNaMo	51.08
2	REY, Mila Adèle	14	Cns	50.66
3	HERESCU, Bianca	11	Cns	50.32
4	JORDAN, Valentina	16	ow88	50.42
5	SINGY, Clémence	10	Cns	51.06

Championnats VS Hiver 2025
St-Maurice, 29.11.2025

Epreuve 26, Dames, 50m Dos

Série 8 de 12

1	COCEL, Alisia	15	CeNaMo	50.00
2	BADER, Odile	13	CeNaMo	50.00
3	COCEL, Lavin	13	CeNaMo	50.00
4	COCEL, Melisa	13	CeNaMo	50.00
5	GANDULLA, Lila	09	CeNaMo	50.00

Série 9 de 12

1	COCEL, Leyla	13	CeNaMo	50.00
2	SPANO, Kyra	10	Martigny-Natation	45.98
3	TAVARES DA MOURA, Shonda	13	CeNaMo	45.23
4	BURNIER, Shirine	14	CeNaMo	45.43
5	MARTIN, Alyss	09	Cns	48.07

Série 10 de 12

1	SANTIAGO, Lara	13	CeNaMo	45.00
2	RIMET, Lena	14	St-Maurice Natation	43.89
3	CARRON, Leelou	11	Martigny-Natation	41.04
4	MASSIMO, Alessia	11	Martigny-Natation	42.01
5	ZURKIRCHEN, Lea	12	Aquaclub Steg	44.31

Série 11 de 12

1	CHERIF, June	11	CeNaMo	40.14
2	JORDAN, Lorena	14	ow88	39.77
3	WALKER, Lorena	10	Cns	36.86
4	PATRICIO MAGRINHO, Lara	10	Martigny-Natation	38.51
5	PITTELOUD, Eryn	13	Cns	40.09

Série 12 de 12

1	SANTIAGO, Emma	10	CeNaMo	35.00
2	HENZEN, Livia	12	Aquaclub Steg	33.60
3	KLUSER, Elin	07	ow88	29.16
4	JAQUEROD, Aurore	12	CeNaMo	32.94
5	DUBUIS, Kessy	11	CN Sion	34.41